
Business User Email Address Phone Number

884 Arbor Dr

Chaska, MN 55318

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

889 E Johnson St

Fond du Lac , WI 54935

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

2225 Kilgust Rd.

Madison, WI 53713

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236

1825 E Ave NW

Cedar Rapids, IA 52405

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

Thomas Berg

Patty Guldan

Trish Lowry

(502) 882-2808

Joe Karg

appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

lmueller@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construciton (920) 924-2900

joek@advantagecoating.comAdvantage Coating, Inc (952) 556-8720

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790pete lathrop

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K

Julie Hamer

Anne Duffield

Tawny Cebrero

jhamer@davejonesinc.comDave Jones, Inc.

Contract 8238

bfsinc7@aol.com

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Misty Hall

(608) 222-8490

Amy BurkeDuluth Builders Exchange

bids@ddclean.comDirty Ducts Cleaning and 
Environmental

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

duffield6@msn.comDuffield, Anne Construction, 
Inc.

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics

dbx.staff@duluthbx.com

office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Dylan SchulzCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121dylan.schulz@countymaterials.com

(608) 204-3828

(877) 903-1909

(218) 722-2836

(319) 364-6474

2/28/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8238

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

14512 Perrysville Road

Danville, IL 61834

PO Box 5

Sellersburg, IN 47172

709 James L Hart Parkway

Ypsilanti, MI 48197
Philip 
Luurtsema philip.luurtsema@interclean.comInterClean LLC (734) 961-3228

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Mike HackelHomburg Contractors, Inc.

Steve Noll snoll@foxarneson.comFoxArneson (608) 276-4400

FoxArneson (608) 276-4400

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

(608) 244-3554

Terri Yeager

Kenneth Toh

Estimating 
Department estimating@foxarneson.com

mm@edgerton.us (414) 764-4443

(715) 341-2868Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.com

Rob Marconi rob@piering.netInnovative Piering LLC (708) 466-0679

mhackel@homburginc.com

Edgerton Contractors, Inc. Mike Mulqueen

btheobald@foxarneson.comFoxArneson (608) 276-4400Brian Theobald

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

tyeager@centuryfence.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

kenneth@illinidrilling.comIllini Drilled Foundations, Inc. (217) 442-8765

awallace@idealbuildersinc.comIdeal Builders Inc (608) 271-8111Angela Wallace

2/28/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8238

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

4125 Terminal Dr

McFarland, WI 53558

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

908 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Pam Keiner

Jeff Edge

Henry Conklin

jeff.edge@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc (608) 848-5060

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Mike GallMasters Building Solutions

jacob cates

Shane Bennett

Seth Madsen

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.com

shane@kva-electric.comKVA-Electric

jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800jcates@danielsco.com

Jason Schultz

J.P. Cullen

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

(608) 754-6601

(608) 275-7001mgall@mastershvac.com

Mega Rentals

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

seth.madsen@krausanderson.comKraus-Anderson Construction 
Co

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 838-5444

(608) 475-0398

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

2/28/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8238

1123 Glenwood

Minneapolis, MN 55405

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

4401 State Road 19

Windsor, WI 53598

701 E Washington Ave Ste 103

Madison, WI 53703

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

3186 County Road 550

Frankfort, OH 45628

1102 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562
Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Brian YankunasNAMI

Jake Kolczaski

Kimberly Gragg

craig@parisiconstruction.com

Rocal Inc.

duane@soils.wsSoils & Engineering Services, 
inc. (608) 274-7600

Jace Jontz

Craig Glinski

Katie Lichtie

National Construction Inc (608) 257-0500

katie@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071 x221

Duane Reichel

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969-7000Sue Schneider

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

jace@nciroberts.com

(608) 842-3900

(740) 998-2122

jgummo@nationsroof.comNations Roof (262) 542-0002James Gummo

byankunas@naminc.com

kgragg@rocal.com

(612) 381-2647Jeff Boelter jeffb@mbex.orgMinnesota Builders exchange

estimating@rghuston.com

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com (414) 476-9130

Dan Siehr dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Poblocki Paving Corporation

2/28/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8238

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

1314 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

1 Cragwood Rd

Somerset , NJ 07080

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

112 n lexington

spring green, WI 53588

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

6349 Briarcliff Ln

Middleton, WI 52562

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

Aaloki Desai

Stacy Pete spete@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc.

Jeremy Vaske jeremy@sullivandesignbuild.comSullivan Design Build (608) 257-2289

Cori McNicol

stevem@tdhvac.comthermo dynamics (608) 588-7079steve meassick

(414) 225-1822

adesai@thecariangroup.comThe CARIAN Group (848) 229-4269

Fred HoltzmanWisconsin Solar Design, Inc. wisolar@wisconsinsolardesign.com (608) 831-2112

Mark Herrling

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

Brandon 
Williams390

brandon.williams@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

(608) 271-8717

cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Brett Parpart bparpart@upands.comUniversal Power & Systems, 
Inc.

Darren 
Bosshard darrenb@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

(608) 226-8600

mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

2/28/2019


